S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
BABAR SMRUTI DATTATRAYA ASAWARI 42801 400 042 2019-0161-00-127077 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 044/050 036/050 080/100 080 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 027/050 027/050 054/100 054 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 036/050 026/050 062/100 062 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:410/600 Percentage:68.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 034/050 059/100 059 B+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 039/050 034/050 073/100 073 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 068/100 - 068/100 068 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 025/050 034/050 059/100 059 B+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:388/600 Percentage:64.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 050/050 089/100 089 (o)
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 050/050 083/100 083 (o]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 031/050 030/050 061/100 061 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:417/600 Percentage:69.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 051/100 050/100 101/200+ 051 B
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 079/100 080/100 159/200 080 (o)
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 070/100 -—- 070/100 070 A+

Total Credits: 24 G. 7.32

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester Grade: A Total:395/600

GPA: 7.57 Final grade: A

Percentage:65.83

Grand Total:1610/2400 Percentage:67.08 Result:Pass

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE
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Name Seat No

& APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 2

03/09/2021

Specialization

CHHEDA BHAKTI KHUSHAL JIGNA

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

G.P.A.:7.67

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21291

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (TH)

G.P.A.:7.68

Semester III

00301
19391
21302
21303
21304
21305

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.28

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.57

Semester I to IV:

Final GPA: 7.80 Final grade: A

Semester Grade: A Total:400/600

Semester Grade: A Total:401/600

Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600

Semester Grade: A Total:411/600

400 042

Credit Int

029/050
032/050
034/050
034/050
065/100
063/100

BB DD

039/050
039/050
066/100
028/050
031/050
066/100

Lo

039/050
033/050
040/050
037/050
070/100
031/050

L

DISSERTATION 8 052/100
INTERNSHIP 8 082/100
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 070/100
(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 076/100

Grand Total:1649/2400 Percentage:68.71

2019-0161-00-127514

Ext

034/050
031/050
038/050
040/050

Percentage:66.67

033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050

Percentage:66.83

042/050
034/050
046/050
035/050

030/050

Percentage:72.83

050/100
081/100

Percentage:68.50

1

Total Grc

063/100
063/100
072/100
074/100
065/100
063/100

072/100
072/100
066/100
061/100
064/100
066/100

081/100
067/100
086/100
072/100
070/100
061/100

102/200+
163/200
070/100

076/100

063
063
072
074
065
063

072
072
066
061
064
066

081
067
086
072
070
061

051
082
070

076

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total (100) Grade

>

+
+

b

B

+
+

PP POPO

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE

Name Seat No College Centre
GADEY KSHIPRA DHANANJAY NALANDA 42803 400 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.57

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021

Semester Grade:

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21292

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.53

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

HOME TEXTILES (TH)

Semester Grade:

Semester III

00301
19391
21302
21303
21304
21305

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.88

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

Semester Grade:

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

DISSERTATION
INTERNSHIP

& APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

A+ Total:454/600

A+ Total:452/600

A+ Total:473/600

RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN

(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.42 Semester Grade:

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.85 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1884/2400 Percentage:78.50

O Total:505/600

LN

Lo

©

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-090427

Int

045/050
037/050
040/050
038/050
082/100
073/100

Percentage:75.67

030/050
042/050
080/100
033/050
035/050
080/100

Percentage:75.33

038/050
035/050
040/050
040/050
075/100
042/050

Percentage:78.83

085/100
088/100
083/100

082/100

Percentage:84.17

Ext

038/050
031/050
036/050
034/050

038/050
038/050
038/050
038/050

046/050
038/050
050/050
041/050

028/050

081/100
086/100

Medium

1

Page: 3

03/09/2021

Specialization

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

083/100
068/100
076/100
072/100
082/100
073/100

068/100
080/100
080/100
071/100
073/100
080/100

084/100
073/100
090/100
081/100
075/100
070/100

166/200
174/200
083/100

082/100

083
068
076
072
082
073

068
080
080
071
073
080

084
073
090
081
075
070

083
087
083

082

A+
A+

A+

+
+

opPOOw

A+
o+

A+
A+

[eXelNe]

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 4
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GAIKWAD SAYLI UTTAM SHOBHA 42804 400 042 2015-0161-00-096343 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 044/050 032/050 076/100 076 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 045/050 033/050 078/100 078 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 083/100 - 083/100 083 o
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 080/100 -— 080/100 080 [o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:458/600 Percentage:76.33
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 038/050 081/100 081 [o]
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 038/050 080/100 080 o
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 080/100 - 080/100 080 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 085/100 - 085/100 085 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 048/050 088/100 088 (o]
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 [o)
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 077/100 - 077/100 077 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 028/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.12 Semester Grade: O Total:491/600 Percentage:81.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 081/100 081/100 162/200 081 [o)
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 083/100 084/100 167/200 084 o]
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 081/100 - 081/100 081 (o]
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 085/100 -— 085/100 085 [o)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.27

Semester I to IV: Final
Minimum 50% is required in

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester Grade:

GPA: 8.96 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1914/2400 Percentage:79.75

O Total:495/600 Percentage:82.50

Result:Pass

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GAIKWAD SHIVANI UTTAM SHOBHA 42805 400 042 2015-0161-00-096351 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 044/050 036/050 080/100 080 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 043/050 035/050 078/100 078 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 039/050 035/050 074/100 074 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 082/100 -—= 082/100 082 o
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 079/100 -—- 079/100 079 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.72 Semester Grade: A+ Total:463/600 Percentage:77.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 039/050 081/100 081 (0]
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 039/050 082/100 082 o
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 082/100 -—= 082/100 082 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 032/050 039/050 071/100 071 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 035/050 039/050 074/100 074 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 082/100 --- 082/100 082 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.87 Semester Grade: A+ Total:472/600 Percentage:78.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077 A+
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 045/050 050/050 095/100 095 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 041/050 081/100 081 (0]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 028/050 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.87 Semester Grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 078/100 074/100 152/200 076 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 081/100 083/100 164/200 082 o
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 084/100 -—- 084/100 084 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:480/600 Percentage:80.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.87 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1892/2400 Percentage:78.83 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
ILURKAR ANKITA VINOD MANDA 42806 400 042 2019-0161-00-127093 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 040/050 046/050 086/100 086 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 034/050 031/050 065/100 065 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 042/050 032/050 074/100 074 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 036/050 041/050 077/100 077 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 072/100 -—= 072/100 072 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600 Percentage:73.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 037/050 076/100 076 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 037/050 079/100 079 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 032/050 037/050 069/100 069 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.42 Semester Grade: A+ Total:445/600 Percentage:74.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 069/100 -—= 069/100 069 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100 082 (0]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 037/050 075/100 075 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 067/100 -—= 067/100 067 A
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 043/050 030/050 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 084/100 081/100 165/200 083 o
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 082/100 081/100 163/200 082 (0]
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 085/100 -—- 085/100 085 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.22 Semester Grade: O Total:491/600 Percentage:81.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.59 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1818/2400 Percentage:75.75 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KADAM VAISHNAVI RANGNATHRAO SUNITA 42807 400 042 2019-0161-00-127487 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 044/050 034/050 078/100 078 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 027/050 025/050 052/100+ 052 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 077/100 -—= 077/100 077 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 073/100 -—- 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600 Percentage:67.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (o)
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 044/050 081/100 081 (o)
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 -—= 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 031/050 026/050 057/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.77 Semester Grade: A Total:419/600 Percentage:69.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 066/100 054/100 120/200 060 A
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 077/100 075/100 152/200 076 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 066/100 -—= 066/100 066 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 067/100 -—- 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.75 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A Grand Total:1635/2400 Percentage:68.13 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHAN SABRA MUHIBULLAH KHASRUNNISA 42808 400 042 2019-0161-00-127522 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 041/050 032/050 073/100 073 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 069/100 -—- 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.53 Semester Grade: A Total:399/600 Percentage:66.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 033/050 075/100 075 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 033/050 075/100 075 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 041/050 033/050 074/100 074 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 069/100 --- 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:426/600 Percentage:71.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 o
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 074/100 -—= 074/100 074 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600 Percentage:76.17
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 077/100 073/100 150/200 075 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 078/100 078/100 156/200 078 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 080/100 -—- 080/100 080 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.57 Semester Grade: A+ Total:454/600 Percentage:75.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.20 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1736/2400 Percentage:72.33 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHAN UFAK ZULFIKAR KHAN RESHMA KHAN 42809 400 042 2019-0161-00-127506 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 042/050 030/050 072/100 072 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 040/050 032/050 072/100 072 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.07 Semester Grade: A+ Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 035/050 063/100 063 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 035/050 078/100 078 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 078/100 - 078/100 078 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 030/050 035/050 065/100 065 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 069/100 --- 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:426/600 Percentage:71.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 050/050 086/100 086 (o)
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 075/100 - 075/100 075 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 035/050 042/050 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.88 Semester Grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 080/100 077/100 157/200 079 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 077/100 153/200 077 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 065/100 -—= 065/100 065 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 082/100 -—- 082/100 082 o

Total Credits: 24 G. 8.65

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600

GPA: 8.43 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1784/2400 Percentage:74.33

Percentage:76.17

Result:Pass

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KHODADEKAR AISHWARYA DILIP DARSHANA 42810 400 042 2019-0161-00-127464 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100 081 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 033/050 025/050 058/100+ 058 B+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 034/050 027/050 061/100 061 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 079/100 -—= 079/100 079 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 050/100 -—- 050/100 050 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:393/600 Percentage:65.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 027/050 033/050 060/100 060 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 033/050 075/100 075 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 076/100 -—= 076/100 076 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 027/050 033/050 060/100 060 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 068/100 --- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.75 Semester Grade: A Total:405/600 Percentage:67.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 042/050 081/100 081 o
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 070/100 -—= 070/100 070 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 040/050 028/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.48 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600 Percentage:75.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 051/100 050/100 101/200+ 051 B
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 079/100 078/100 157/200 079 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 071/100 -—- 071/100 071 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.35 Semester Grade: A Total:397/600 Percentage:66.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.73 Final grade: A Grand Total:1645/2400 Percentage:68.54 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
KULKARNI APARNA ANAND ANJALI 42811 400 042 2019-0161-00-127062 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 043/050 034/050 077/100 077 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 037/050 077/100 077 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 073/100 - 073/100 073 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 073/100 -—- 073/100 073 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:436/600 Percentage:72.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 042/050 036/050 078/100 078 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 078/100 - 078/100 078 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 039/050 036/050 075/100 075 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 080/100 -— 080/100 080 [¢)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.63 Semester Grade: A+ Total:458/600 Percentage:76.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 041/050 042/050 083/100 083 o
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 072/100 -— 072/100 072 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 044/050 050/050 094/100 094 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 041/050 081/100 081 (0]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 - 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 042/050 028/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.27 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600 Percentage:75.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 082/100 080/100 162/200 081 (0]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 081/100 082/100 163/200 082 (0]
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 079/100 - 079/100 079 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 083/100 -—- 083/100 083 (o)

Total Credits: 24 G. 9.13

Minimum 50% is required in

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester Grade:

GPA: 8.58 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1831/2400 Percentage:76.29

O Total:487/600 Percentage:81.17

Result:Pass

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
LOKHANDE RAJESHWARI HARIDAS MANDA 42812 400 042 2019-0161-00-127584 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 043/050 046/050 089/100 089 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 026/050 029/050 055/100 055 B+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 038/050 026/050 064/100 064 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 077/100 -—- 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:430/600 Percentage:71.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 084/100 -—= 084/100 084 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 028/050 036/050 064/100 064 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 028/050 036/050 064/100 064 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 077/100 - 077/100 077 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600 Percentage:72.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 034/050 074/100 074 A+
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 034/050 036/050 070/100 070 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 043/050 050/050 093/100 093 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 077/100 - 077/100 077 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100+ 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.45 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600 Percentage:75.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 082/100 082/100 164/200 082 (0]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 076/100 152/200 076 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 083/100 -—- 083/100 083 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.95 Semester Grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.42 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1789/2400 Percentage:74.54 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
MEHTA NIKITA PARMANAND CHANDA 42813 400 042 2019-0161-00-127085 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 046/050 040/050 086/100 086 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 032/050 029/050 061/100 061 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 038/050 027/050 065/100 065 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 082/100 -—= 082/100 082 o
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 068/100 -—- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.25 Semester Grade: A+ Total:435/600 Percentage:72.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 029/050 036/050 065/100 065 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 035/050 036/050 071/100 071 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.28 Semester Grade: A+ Total:437/600 Percentage:72.83
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 050/050 090/100 090 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 060/100 -—= 060/100 060 A
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 037/050 026/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600 Percentage:70.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 076/100 074/100 150/200 075 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 075/100 076/100 151/200 076 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:441/600 Percentage:73.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.25 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1738/2400 Percentage:72.42 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Seat No

& APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page: 14

03/09/2021

Specialization

PATANGE

Code

ADITI RAJESH SMITA

Sub Name

Semester I

21101
21102
21103
21104
21105
21106

Total Credits: 24

GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR)

CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH)
CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR)

QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC
PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR)

GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH)

G.P.A.:8.28

Semester II

00201
21202
21203
21204
21205
21292

Total Credits: 24

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH)

FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH)
FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR)
GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR)
APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH)

HOME TEXTILES (TH)

G.P.A.:8.45

Semester III

00301
19391
21302
21303
21304
21305

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.30

RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)
ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH)
KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH)

GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH)
GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR)
TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH)

Semester IV

*00401
*00402
*21403

*21404

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.48

Semester I to IV:

42814 400 042

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

Credit Int

031/050
037/050
040/050
038/050
076/100
076/100

BB DD

A+ Total:437/600

044/050
039/050
070/100
042/050
038/050
070/100

LN

A+ Total:447/600

041/050
038/050
044/050
039/050
076/100
040/050

Lo

O Total:503/600

DISSERTATION 8 086/100
INTERNSHIP 8 086/100
RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 085/100
(SEMINAR) (TH)

PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 082/100

O Total:508/600

2016-0161-00-091521

Ext

044/050
029/050
035/050
031/050

Percentage:72.83

036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050

Percentage:74.50

050/050
035/050
050/050
040/050

050/050

Percentage:83.83

084/100
085/100

Percentage:84.67

Final GPA: 8.88 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1895/2400 Percentage:78.96

1

Total Grc

075/100
066/100
075/100
069/100
076/100
076/100

080/100
075/100
070/100
078/100
074/100
070/100

091/100
073/100
094/100
079/100
076/100
090/100

170/200
171/200
085/100

082/100

075
066
075
069
076
076

080
075
070
078
074
070

091
073
094
079
076
090

085
086
085

082

21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN

2015

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

O+
A+
o+
A+
A+
O+

[eXelNe]

Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in
* indicates current appearance,

Notes:

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
PRAYAG SHRUTIKA MAHESH ARCHANA 42815 400 042 2019-0161-00-127456 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 045/050 044/050 089/100 089 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 037/050 035/050 072/100 072 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 078/100 -—- 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:459/600 Percentage:76.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 090/100 -—= 090/100 090 o+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 037/050 038/050 075/100 075 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 080/100 --- 080/100 080 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.83 Semester Grade: A+ Total:470/600 Percentage:78.33
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 050/050 092/100 092 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (0]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 062/100 -—= 062/100 062 A
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 040/050 078/100 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:461/600 Percentage:76.83
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 084/100 082/100 166/200 083 (o]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 077/100 078/100 155/200 078 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 078/100 -—= 078/100 078 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 082/100 -—- 082/100 082 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:481/600 Percentage:80.17
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.79 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1871/2400 Percentage:77.96 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RAHATAL MRUNAL SURESH CHHAYA 42816 400 042 2016-0161-00-055927 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 045/050 042/050 087/100 087 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 040/050 038/050 078/100 078 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 038/050 036/050 074/100 074 A+
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 069/100 -—- 069/100 069 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:457/600 Percentage:76.17
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 028/050 038/050 066/100 066 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 034/050 038/050 072/100 072 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 086/100 -—= 086/100 086 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 030/050 038/050 068/100 068 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 076/100 -—= 076/100 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600 Percentage:73.67
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
11393 SCIENTIFIC WRITING (TH) 4 057/100 -—= 057/100 057 B+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 046/050 088/100 088 (0]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 038/050 077/100 077 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 -—= 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 032/050 070/100 070 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.75 Semester Grade: A Total:418/600 Percentage:69.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 083/100 079/100 162/200 081 (0]
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 079/100 078/100 157/200 079 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 080/100 -—- 080/100 080 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester Grade: O Total:479/600 Percentage:79.83
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.44 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1796/2400 Percentage:74.83 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
RAVINDRA JAMDHADE NISHIGANDHA RJ RAVINDRA JAMDHADE42817 400 042 2019-0161-00-127495 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 043/050 036/050 079/100 079 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 026/050 025/050 051/100 051 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068 A
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 036/050 027/050 063/100 063 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 073/100 -—= 073/100 073 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.52 Semester Grade: A Total:400/600 Percentage:66.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 033/050 033/050 066/100 066 A
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 068/100 -—= 068/100 068 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 035/050 033/050 068/100 068 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 029/050 033/050 062/100 062 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 068/100 --- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.70 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600 Percentage:67.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 036/050 038/050 074/100 074 A+
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 036/050 034/050 070/100 070 A+
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 042/050 048/050 090/100 090 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 039/050 078/100 078 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 -—= 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 035/050 032/050 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:429/600 Percentage:71.50
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 076/100 075/100 151/200 076 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 083/100 082/100 165/200 083 (0]
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 081/100 -—- 081/100 081 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.98 Semester Grade: A+ Total:477/600 Percentage:79.50
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.05 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1708/2400 Percentage:71.17 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SANKLECHA ANKITA DILIP NIRMALA 42818 400 042 2015-0161-00-090884 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 041/050 036/050 077/100 077 A+
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 035/050 025/050 060/100 060 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 073/100 - 073/100 073 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A Total:396/600 Percentage:66.00
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 041/050 033/050 074/100 074 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 068/100 - 068/100 068 A
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 031/050 033/050 064/100 064 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 065/100 - 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.82 Semester Grade: A Total:409/600 Percentage:68.17
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 042/050 082/100 082 (o]
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 034/050 034/050 068/100 068 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 046/050 087/100 087 (0]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 (0]
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 060/100 - 060/100 060 A
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 036/050 025/050 061/100+ 061 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600 Percentage:73.00
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 079/100 079/100 158/200 079 A+
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 077/100 076/100 153/200 077 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 079/100 - 079/100 079 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 082/100 -—- 082/100 082 (o)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.88

Semester I to IV: Final
Minimum 50% is required in

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

Semester Grade: A+ Total:472/600

GPA: 8.11 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1715/2400 Percentage:71.46

Percentage:78.67

Result:Pass

both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU

03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
SHARMA PREETI MAHESH SIYALALI 42819 400 042 2019-0161-00-127472 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 040/050 044/050 084/100 084 o
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 036/050 036/050 072/100 072 A+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 076/100 -—= 076/100 076 A+
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 075/100 -—- 075/100 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.95 Semester Grade: A Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 080/100 -—= 080/100 080 o
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 030/050 035/050 065/100 065 A
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 068/100 --- 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.05 Semester Grade: A+ Total:423/600 Percentage:70.50
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 044/050 082/100 082 o
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 032/050 034/050 066/100 066 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 041/050 050/050 091/100 091 o+
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 039/050 039/050 078/100 078 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 075/100 -—= 075/100 075 A+
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.65 Semester Grade: A+ Total:460/600 Percentage:76.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 051/100 050/100 101/200+ 051 B
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 076/100 075/100 151/200 076 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 076/100 -—= 076/100 076 A+
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 066/100 -—- 066/100 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.30 Semester Grade: A Total:394/600 Percentage:65.67
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.99 Final grade: A Grand Total:1701/2400 Percentage:70.88 Result:Pass

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) EXAMINATION AUGUST 2021
Institution: 400 DEPARTMENT OF TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN, JUHU
03/09/2021
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
THATTEKAR SHIVANI SHIVANAND VERSHA 42820 400 042 2015-0161-00-090192 1
21:TEXTILE SCIENCE AND APPAREL DESIGN
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
21101 GARMENT DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION (PR) 4 030/050 032/050 062/100 062 A
21102 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (TH) 4 025/050 027/050 052/100 052 B
21103 CHEMICAL PROCESSING OF TEXTILES (PR) 4 027/050 028/050 055/100 055 B+
21104 QUALITY CONTROL FOR TEXTILE & APPAREL FABRIC 4 035/050 028/050 063/100 063 A
21105 PATTERN MAKING & GRADING (PR) 4 066/100 -—= 066/100 066 A
21106 GLOBAL COSTUMES - RETROSPECT & PROSPECT (TH) 4 065/100 -—- 065/100 065 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.83 Semester Grade: B+ Total:363/600 Percentage:60.50
Semester II
00201 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (TH) 4 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
21202 FABRIC STRUCTURES & FABRIC ANALYSIS (TH) 4 043/050 030/050 073/100 073 A+
21203 FASHION ILLUSTRATION & FORECASTING (PR) 4 058/100 -—= 058/100 058 B+
21204 GARMENT DESIGN THROUGH DRAPING (PR) 4 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
21205 APPAREL MERCHANDISING (TH) 4 028/050 030/050 058/100 058 B+
21292 HOME TEXTILES (TH) 4 060/100 --- 060/100 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.75 Semester Grade: B+ Total:359+1/600 Percentage:60.00
Semester III
00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 046/050 084/100 084 o
19391 ENTREPRENEURSHIP MANAGEMENT (TH) 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
21302 KNITTING TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 038/050 050/050 088/100 088 (o]
21303 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (TH) 4 037/050 036/050 073/100 073 A+
21304 GARMENT PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY (PR) 4 050/100 -—= 050/100 050 B
21305 TECHNICAL TEXTILES (TH) 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.90 Semester Grade: A Total:424/600 Percentage:70.67
Semester IV
*00401 DISSERTATION 8 052/100 050/100 102/200+ 051 B
*00402 INTERNSHIP 8 075/100 074/100 149/200 075 A+
*21403 RECENT ADVANCES IN TEXTILE SCIENCE & APPAREL DESIGN 4 066/100 -—= 066/100 066 A
(SEMINAR) (TH)
*21404 PROJECT WORK (PR) 4 067/100 -—- 067/100 067 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600 Percentage:64.00
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.15 Final grade: A Grand Total:1531/2400 Percentage:63.79 Result:Pass
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






